
2143 Astor Street
Orange Park, FL  32073

February 2017 Newsletter

Valentine’s Day

Appetizers - Please choose one
Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes, Mango Salsa and Mustard Horseradish Sauce
Escargot, Spinach and Mushrooms served on Grilled Sourdough with Garlic Purée and Basil Butter
Baked Oysters Mornay, with Parmesan and a touch of Dijon, finished with Fresh Herbed Bread Crumbs 

Salad
Mixed Greens with Artichoke Hearts, Roasted Tomatoes, Red Onion and Carrot with Balsamic Vinaigrette

Entrees - Please choose one

Roasted Beef Tenderloin with Porcini Mushroom Sauce, Peruvian Mashed Potatoes, Dill Scented Carrots
Seared Local Grouper & Royal Red Shrimp Risotto, with Wilted Arugula & a Mandarin Orange Reduction
Grilled Raspberry Glaze Salmon with Wilted Arugula, Eggplant & Crispy Red Potatoes
Butter poached French Cut Chicken Breast with Butternut Squash Purée and Maple Gastrique

Dessert
Coco Dusted Chocolate Pate, Toasted Almonds, Crème Brûlée Mini, Raspberry Coulis

$49.95 ++   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Join us for dinner while listening to the artistic guitar sounds of John Kaminski 
Tuesday, February 14th 6:00 - 9:00 pm   



Prime Rib Special Includes:  Salad, Prime Rib, Baked Potato and Vegetable du Jour
$24.95++  RSVP (904) 264-6070 

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert   
$12.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Thursday Lunch Buf fet
February 2nd, 9th, 16th & 23rd 11:30 pm - 2:00pm

February 2nd - Fried Chicken, Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes 
February 9th - Shepherd’s Pie 4250
February 16th -  Baked Cod with Lemon and Herb Bread Crumbs
February 23rd -  Chicken Coq au Vin, Red Wine, Bacon and Mushrooms 

Tuesday Night Casual Dining 
With Spaghetti & Prime Rib Specials
February 7th, 21st, & 28th  Early Bird Dining  5:00 pm - 9:00pm
(regular seasonal dinner menu available)

Family Spaghetti Dinner Includes:  Salad, Spaghetti, Garlic Bread   
$10.95++  Children under 10 - $ 5.00++  RSVP (904) 264-6070

Mix & Mingle Night
Tuesday, February 28th at 6pm

Hey You Guys and Gals, We are having a Mix and Mingle Night!

Come Join Marlena, Kim and a fun group of Club Members and 
Help us to plan interesting monthly Mix and Mingle parties!

Make your reservations for February 28th at 6:00pm
Enjoy light snacks and wine tasting, cash bar, fun games and Mixing and Mingling. 

Bring your ideas to help us plan future Mix and Mingle Events!  RSVP (904) 264-6070.



It is such a warm winter, the tennis program is thriving! We really want to start a Men’s team, a ladies 
D team (beginner)and a Mixed Doubles team. If you are interested in playing on any of these teams, 
please contact the pro shop or any of the pros and we will put you on the list. 

Our new part-time pro, Miguel Chacon will be available in the morning for lesson and will be helping with 
some clinics. Two NEW clinics will start in February. On Fridays, Miguel will teach Cardio tennis class at 
9am (all levels welcome) followed by a Shot of the Week Clinic at 10 am (all levels welcome.

There will be a boot camps on Saturday the 4th from 9 am to 11:30 and Saturday the 25th 9am to 11:30. 
All A, B, C and Saturday clinics will remain at the same times. 

Find all of our lesson times at the link: http://clubcontinental.com/the-club/tennis-info/

Find tennis gear and merchandise and pay for clinics and boot camps at the link below:
https://squareup.com/store/cc-tennis

Tennis News

Trivia & Mini Dinner Buf fet 
February 15th Mini Buffet 6:00 - 7:00, Trivia 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Baked Chicken Moutarde with Brandy, Mushrooms and Dijon. 
Mashed Potatoes, Vegetable Medley, Strawberry Shortcake

$12.95++  RSVP (904) 264-6070

Thursday Night  
Casual Dining

Thursday night is a casual dining 
night with your favorites from 
our seasonal dinner menu.

Tuesday Night Casual Dining 
With Spaghetti & Prime Rib Specials
February 7th, 21st, & 28th  Early Bird Dining  5:00 pm - 9:00pm
(regular seasonal dinner menu available)

Family Spaghetti Dinner Includes:  Salad, Spaghetti, Garlic Bread   
$10.95++  Children under 10 - $ 5.00++  RSVP (904) 264-6070 Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch     

Sunday, February 12th 11:00am - 2:00pm

Your Favorite Omelet Station with toppings, Carved Ham, Roast Beef, Bacon, Sausage, 
Shrimp and Grits, Brunch Potatoes, Fresh Vegetables, Pancakes, Waffles, Fruit

$14.50++   RSVP (904) 264-6070



Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress
code is country club attire (no collarless shirts, please!).

Breakfast on the River  Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President:  Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Yvonne HillSecretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

 

www.Printable2017Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

28     

 
 

February Events

Club Closed

Tennis (904) 269-6090 Club (904) 264-6070

Private Party

Private Party

Boar d of Governors

Accounting 
Office Open

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Kim Lahaie Day
Andrew Williams

Lunch

Lunch

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner
Happy Hour 5:30-8pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch

TRIVIA 7:00-9:00pm
Mini Dinner Buffet 
6:00pm-7:00pm

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30-8:00

Omelet Bar
Sunday Brunch

11:00am-2:00pm

Private Party

A Warm Welcome to our New M embers
Linda Coday    Matthew and Kelly Cooke

Carol Peck    Jim and Maria Proctor
David and Shirley Theurich

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Private Party

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30-8:00

Valentine’s Day
Dinner & Music
6:00pm-9:00pm

Mix & Mingle 
6:00pm

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30-8:00

Happy Hour continues every Wednesday from 5:30-8:00pm.  

Board Meeting 
6:15pm

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm


