

# The Club Continental

on the St. Johns River 2143 Astor Street Orange Park, FL 32073

## February 2017 Newsletter

### Valentine's Day

Join us for dinner while listening to the artistic guitar sounds of John Kaminski Tuesday, February 14th 6:00 - 9:00 pm



#### Appetizers - Please choose one

Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes, Mango Salsa and Mustard Horseradish Sauce Escargot, Spinach and Mushrooms served on Grilled Sourdough with Garlic Purée and Basil Butter Baked Oysters Mornay, with Parmesan and a touch of Dijon, finished with Fresh Herbed Bread Crumbs

#### <u>Salad</u>

Mixed Greens with Artichoke Hearts, Roasted Tomatoes, Red Onion and Carrot with Balsamic Vinaigrette

#### Entrees - Please choose one

Roasted Beef Tenderloin with Porcini Mushroom Sauce, Peruvian Mashed Potatoes, Dill Scented Carrots Seared Local Grouper & Royal Red Shrimp Risotto, with Wilted Arugula & a Mandarin Orange Reduction Grilled Raspberry Glaze Salmon with Wilted Arugula, Eggplant & Crispy Red Potatoes Butter poached French Cut Chicken Breast with Butternut Squash Purée and Maple Gastrique

#### Dessert

Coco Dusted Chocolate Pate, Toasted Almonds, Crème Brûlée Mini, Raspberry Coulis

\$49.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



### Tuesday Night Casual Dining With Spaghetti & Prime Rib Specials

February 7th, 21st, & 28th Early Bird Dining 5:00 pm - 9:00pm (regular seasonal dinner menu available)

Family Spaghetti Dinner Includes: Salad, Spaghetti, Garlic Bread \$10.95++ Children under 10 - \$ 5.00++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Prime Rib Special Includes: Salad, Prime Rib, Baked Potato and Vegetable du Jour \$24.95++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Thursday Lunch Buffet
February 2nd, 9th, 16th & 23rd 11:30 pm - 2:00pm

February 2nd - Fried Chicken, Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes

February 9th - Shepherd's Pie 4250

February 16th - Baked Cod with Lemon and Herb Bread Crumbs

<u>February 23rd</u> - Chicken Coq au Vin, Red Wine, Bacon and Mushrooms

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert \$12.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



Mix & Mingle Night

Tuesday, February 28th at 6pm

Hey You Guys and Gals, We are having a Mix and Mingle Night!

Come Join Marlena, Kim and a fun group of Club Members and Help us to plan interesting monthly Mix and Mingle parties!

Make your reservations for February 28th at 6:00pm Enjoy light snacks and wine tasting, cash bar, fun games and Mixing and Mingling.

Bring your ideas to help us plan future Mix and Mingle Events! RSVP (904) 264-6070.



### Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch

Sunday, February 12th 11:00am - 2:00pm

Your Favorite Omelet Station with toppings, Carved Ham, Roast Beef, Bacon, Sausage, Shrimp and Grits, Brunch Potatoes, Fresh Vegetables, Pancakes, Waffles, Fruit

\$14.50++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

### Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet

February 15th Mini Buffet 6:00 - 7:00, Trivia 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Baked Chicken Moutarde with Brandy, Mushrooms and Dijon. Mashed Potatoes, Vegetable Medley, Strawberry Shortcake

\$12.95++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



### Thursday Night Casual Dining

Thursday night is a casual dining night with your favorites from our seasonal dinner menu.

### Tennis News

It is such a warm winter, the tennis program is thriving! We really want to start a Men's team, a ladies D team (beginner) and a Mixed Doubles team. If you are interested in playing on any of these teams, please contact the pro shop or any of the pros and we will put you on the list.

Our new part-time pro, Miguel Chacon will be available in the morning for lesson and will be helping with some clinics. Two NEW clinics will start in February. On Fridays, Miguel will teach Cardio tennis class at 9am (all levels welcome) followed by a Shot of the Week Clinic at 10 am (all levels welcome.

There will be a boot camps on Saturday the 4th from 9 am to 11:30 and Saturday the 25th 9am to 11:30. All A, B, C and Saturday clinics will remain at the same times.

Find all of our lesson times at the link: http://clubcontinental.com/the-club/tennis-info/

Find tennis gear and merchandise and pay for clinics and boot camps at the link below: <a href="https://squareup.com/store/cc-tennis">https://squareup.com/store/cc-tennis</a>



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8:00	2 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	3 Lunch & Dinner	4 Private Party
5 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	6 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	7 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	8 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8:00	9 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	10 Lunch & Dinner	11 Private Party
Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	Club Closed  Accounting Office Open	14 Lunch Valentine's Day Dinner & Music 6:00pm-9:00pm	15 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8pm TRIVIA 7:00-9:00pm Mini Dinner Buffet 6:00pm-7:00pm	16 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Board Meeting 6:15pm	17 Lunch & Dinner	18 Private Party
19 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	20 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	22 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30-8:00	23 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	24 Lunch & Dinner	25 Private Party
26 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm	27 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	28 Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Mix & Mingle 6:00pm				

Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday

Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress code is country club attire (no collarless shirts, please!).

Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

Happy Hour continues every Wednesday from 5:30-8:00pm.

A Warm Welcome to our New Members

Linda Coday Matthew and Kelly Cooke Carol Peck Jim and Maria Proctor David and Shirley Theurich

Board of Governors

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President: Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Secretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee

**Board Members:** 

Elaine Cassala Kim Lahaie Day Yvonne Hill Andrew Williams